Tagliche Details DEUTSCHE POST Aktienrickkauf

ISIN DE0005552004

ISIN
DE0005552004

ISIN
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004
DE0005552004

Art
Kauf Total

Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf
Kauf

rse
XETRA

Borse
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA
XETRA

tum
13/08/2021

Datum
13/08/2021
13/08/2021
13/08/2021
13/08/2021
13/08/2021

Zeit
11:23:19
16:05:01
16:05:01
16:55:10
17:24:57

Stiicke
115
10
113
116
154

Preis (EUR)

57,9814

Preis (EUR)
58,0500
57,9800
57,9800
57,9700
57,9400

dbetrag (EUR)
29.454,55

Endbetrag (EUR)
6.675,75
579,80
6.551,74
6.724,52
8.922,76



